
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-106

Thu, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2
 B-401

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  Alekseev P.N.  B-217
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  K-207
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  Sirotkin A.M.  V-119
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  Arhipov V.V.

 45-100
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Experimental Reactor Physics and Metrology  Bushuev A.V.  31-110
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Volkov Y.N., Samohin D.S.

 B-208
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Transfer in Nonmultiplying Environments Theory  Ternovyh M.Y.  98-3
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Power Plants (Npps);

Safety and Efficiency of Npps  Savander V.I., Volkov Y.N., Geraskin N.I.  dep.5
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Samohin D.S., Volkov Y.N.

 31-111
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor Physics and Metrology  Bushuev A.V.  31-222
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  K-307
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  Sirotkin A.M.  V-415
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1

 Zhuravleva V.I.  B-301
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 Makarova A.A.  B-303
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Power Plants (Npps);

Safety and Efficiency of Npps  Volkov Y.N., Savander V.I., Geraskin N.I.  E-411


